COUNTRYHOUSE SERVICE GROUP V, INC.

COMMUNITY & BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING AGENDA

Location: The Gathering Place
Date: June 17, 2025
Time: 92:30 AM

MEETING AGENDA

V.

VI.

VII.

Call to Order and Establish a Quorum, Diana Sinisi

CONSENT AGENDA, Diana Sinisi, President
a. Approve Meeting Minutes, May 20, 2025

b. Approve this meeting’s agenda.

c. Read approved motions into the minutes.

PRESIDENT'S REMARKS, Diana Sinisi, President
a. Volunteers needed.

PROPERTY MANAGER’S REPORT, Michelle Johnson, MHP

a. Routine Maintenance
b. Area Drainage - Results & Planning
c. The month ahead

ARCHITECTURE REVIEWS
a. Recent reviews and recommendations
b. Reminder to submit a request for required changes

FINANCE REVIEW
a. Status Update

INSURANCE UPDATE

a. Review deductible rider recommendation
b. Working on a tip sheet

OPEN FORUM

NEXT BOARD MEETING 7/15/25, 9:30 AM at The Gathering Place

Attachments: Mill House Manager’s Report, Financial Report, Motions

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM



