COUNTRYHOUSE SERVICE GROUP V, INC. COMMUNITY & BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING AGENDA

Location: Date: Time:		The Gathering Place	
		June 17, 2025	
		9:30 AM	
M E	ETING	AGENDA	
	Call to O	rder and Establish a Quorum, Diana Sinisi	9:30 AM
I.	a. Appro	IT AGENDA, Diana Sinisi, President ve Meeting Minutes, May 20, 2025 ve this meeting's agenda. approved motions into the minutes.	
II.		NT'S REMARKS, Diana Sinisi, President eers needed.	9:35 AM
Ш.	a. Routin b. Area [TY MANAGER'S REPORT, Michelle Johnson, MHP e Maintenance Drainage – Results & Planning onth ahead	9:45 AM
IV.	a. Recen	eCTURE REVIEWS It reviews and recommendations der to submit a request for required changes	10:00 AM
٧.	FINANC a. Status	E REVIEW Update	10:15 AM
VI.	a. Reviev	NCE UPDATE v deductible rider recommendation ng on a tip sheet	10:30 AM

NEXT BOARD MEETING 7/15/25, 9:30 AM at The Gathering Place Attachments: Mill House Manager's Report, Financial Report, Motions 10:45 AM

VII. OPEN FORUM